City of Lone Tree Schedule of Fees - Schedule A

Type of Fee

New Construction

Room Addition

Garage

Deck or Portable Shed (over 120 sq ft)
Deck or Portable Shed (under 120 sq ft)
Sidewalk

Fence

Rezoning

Appeals to Board of Adjustment
Variance

Preliminary Plat

Amount
$0.40 Sq Ft
$0.40 Sq Ft
$0.40 Sq Ft
$50.00
$35.00
No Charge
$25.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$500.00



