## City of Lone Tree Schedule of Fees - Schedule A

Type of Fee	Amount
New Construction	\$0.40 Sq Ft
Room Addition	\$0.40 Sq Ft
Garage	\$0.40 Sq Ft
Deck or Portable Shed (over 120 sq ft)	\$50.00
Deck or Portable Shed (under 120 sq ft)	\$35.00
Sidewalk	No Charge
Fence	\$25.00
Rezoning	\$300.00
Appeals to Board of Adjustment	\$300.00
Variance	\$300.00
Preliminary Plat	\$500.00